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 1 -  ADRAR  MASSILIA   232333136212 11.5 12.0 11.75 02 12.6 11.1 11.0 11.0 11.43 20 9.0 10.0 9.5 03 11.0 14.5 12.75 02 30

 2 -  AID  SABRINA   191933010260 10.0 13.0 15.5 12.13 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.75 10.0 11.17 03 12.0 12.0 01 10

 3 -  AINSEUR  SARAH   212133001152 11.5 5.0 8.25 01 10.4 14.0 10.0 12.6 11.75 20 10.8 10.0 10.4 06 10.5 16.0 13.25 02 30

 4 -  AIT EL HADI  Lylia   222233033712 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 11.6 11.5 8.0 13.0 11.03 20 6.0 10.0 8.0 03 12.0 14.5 13.25 02 30

 5 -  AIT YAHIA  DJEDJIGA   191933009923 0.0 12.0 15.0 6.75 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.0 16.5 13.5 03 14.0 14.0 01 08

 6 -  ALLAL  Thilleli   222233040909 6.4 9.5 7.95 00 12.0 5.4 4.2 8.6 7.55 05 10.0 11.0 10.5 06 16.0 16.5 16.25 02 13

 7 -  AMIR  KOUCEILA   232333052416 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 10.5 14.0 12.0 11.0 11.88 20 10.8 12.0 11.4 06 16.0 17.0 16.5 02 30

 8 -  ARHAB  AMINE   202033012559 10.0 10.5 11.17 10.42 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.5 14.0 13.0 03 14.0 14.0 01 10

 9 -  ASBAI  Zohra   222233069203 16.0 14.0 15.0 02 11.4 10.0 10.0 8.9 10.08 20 8.8 10.0 9.4 03 11.0 0.0 5.5 01 26

 10 -  ATMANI  Tileli   222233020313 12.0 10.0 11.0 02 17.0 10.0 9.5 6.1 10.65 20 10.25 12.0 11.13 06 14.0 12.0 13.0 02 30
 11 -  ATOUI  MOHAMED AMINE   232333082518 10.5 4.0 7.25 01 9.4 12.0 6.0 11.0 9.6 10 17.0 10.0 13.5 06 16.0 15.0 15.5 02 30

 12 -  AYADENE  CHAHINEZ   232333013304 0.0 12.0 6.0 01 13.2 12.4 3.2 5.3 8.53 10 9.6 12.0 10.8 06 14.5 14.5 14.5 02 19

 13 -  BACHIRI  WALID   181833001230 0.0 11.0 0.0 2.75 02 11.5 0.0 5.75 05 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.0 0.0 7.33 02 10.0 10.0 01 10

 14 -  BELDJOUDI  Fatima   222233069614 11.0 10.0 10.5 02 11.25 12.9 5.3 10.6 10.01 20 8.5 11.0 9.75 03 15.0 11.5 13.25 02 30

 15 -  BELLOUL  MANEL   212133007025 13.0 11.0 11.0 12.0 06 10.0 10.5 10.25 10 11.5 10.0 10.75 10 12.25 14.0 12.83 03 13.0 13.0 01 30

 16 -  BENDAHMANE  MELYSSA   232333022408 3.4 11.0 7.2 01 8.4 8.9 12.0 12.2 10.38 20 9.8 11.5 10.65 06 14.0 10.5 12.25 02 30

 17 -  BENHADJ  LYNDA   212133004531 7.2 11.0 9.1 01 13.6 11.4 5.2 6.4 9.15 10 8.5 10.0 9.25 03 13.0 10.0 11.5 02 16

 18 -  BENINI  Adib   222233000307 2.8 1.0 1.9 00 10.2 11.3 4.2 13.6 9.83 15 5.8 10.0 7.9 03 11.0 1.0 6.0 01 19

 19 -  BORDJA  DJAMILLA   232333098909 12.5 10.0 11.25 02 9.5 11.42 6.5 10.0 9.36 10 11.2 10.0 10.6 06 14.0 10.0 12.0 02 30

 20 -  BOUBEZZOU  HANANE   222233079816 6.6 10.0 8.3 01 10.0 10.2 5.9 6.3 8.1 10 7.13 12.0 9.57 03 16.1 10.0 13.05 02 16

 21 -  BOUDJETTOU  Dounya   212133005177 10.0 12.0 14.0 11.5 06 16.5 9.0 12.75 10 10.0 10.0 10.0 10 10.0 13.5 11.17 03 16.5 16.5 01 30

 22 -  BOUDJETTOU  RIAD   232333052219 3.4 10.0 6.7 01 7.2 11.0 4.1 13.0 8.83 10 9.6 13.0 11.3 06 16.0 12.5 14.25 02 19

 23 -  BOUKHEDAD  YANIS   222233000815 5.2 12.0 8.6 01 12.2 6.9 10.65 10.0 9.94 15 10.0 11.0 10.5 06 10.0 6.5 8.25 01 23

 24 -  BOUMERAOU  ANIS   212133002854 12.0 12.5 10.0 11.63 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 10.0 5.0 05 8.5 13.0 10.0 03 16.0 16.0 01 15

 25 -  BOUNAB  HANIA   202033006231 10.0 10.0 0.0 7.5 04 12.0 3.5 7.75 05 0.0 10.25 5.13 05 10.5 16.0 12.33 03 12.0 12.0 01 18
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 26 -  BOUSELSAL  Gozelene   212133013229 11.5 12.0 9.0 11.0 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 11.0 10.33 03 15.0 15.0 01 10

 27 -  BOUZRAA  NADJIM   171733005857 11.5 10.0 10.0 10.75 06 10.5 0.0 5.25 05 0.0 10.75 5.38 05 0.0 14.25 4.75 01 13.5 13.5 01 18

 28 -  BRAHIMI  Amine   232333135701 3.4 11.0 7.2 01 6.7 11.7 10.0 8.3 9.18 10 9.4 10.0 9.7 03 13.0 12.5 12.75 02 16

 29 -  CAMARA  NAMORY 13.5 10.0 11.75 02 9.0 16.5 11.5 11.5 12.13 20 2.0 10.0 6.0 03 18.0 13.5 15.75 02 30

 30 -  CHIKH  Chanez   222233095306 12.5 11.0 11.75 02 10.0 9.0 10.0 11.6 10.15 20 9.8 14.0 11.9 06 13.0 10.0 11.5 02 30

 31 -  DAOU  Cheick sidi bekaye 10.5 12.0 11.25 02 3.0 12.0 6.5 11.5 8.25 10 13.0 10.0 11.5 06 13.0 10.0 11.5 02 20

 32 -  DIONI  Makan 10.5 10.5 10.5 02 3.0 12.0 14.0 7.0 9.0 10 6.5 11.0 8.75 03 12.0 13.5 12.75 02 17

 33 -  DJEBBAR  ABDELHADI   191933001481 12.0 10.5 14.0 12.13 06 12.5 10.5 11.5 10 0.0 10.0 5.0 05 12.0 0.0 8.0 02 13.0 13.0 01 24

 34 -  DJENADI  OUAGHLIS   202033008174 12.5 11.5 8.0 11.13 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.0 15.0 13.0 03 12.0 12.0 01 10

 35 -  DJERCE  Idir   202033003355 0.0 12.0 0.0 3.0 02 10.0 0.0 5.0 05 11.0 0.0 5.5 05 10.75 16.0 12.5 03 12.5 12.5 01 16

 36 -  DJOUHRI  LYDIA   181833001454 13.5 13.0 10.0 12.5 06 6.0 12.25 9.13 05 2.5 6.0 4.25 00 10.0 15.0 11.67 03 14.0 14.0 01 15

 37 -  HADDAD  REZKIA   232333083105 4.0 8.5 6.25 00 10.0 14.0 8.3 11.1 10.85 20 6.2 12.0 9.1 03 13.5 17.0 15.25 02 30

 38 -  HAMIMI  LILIA DASSINE   232333093903 3.4 9.0 6.2 00 7.6 10.6 7.7 10.9 9.2 10 10.0 8.0 9.0 03 17.0 15.5 16.25 02 15
 39 -  HAMISSOU ZABEIROU
BACHIR

9.4 13.0 11.2 02 10.0 13.6 10.0 10.4 11.0 20 7.0 10.0 8.5 03 18.0 10.5 14.25 02 30

 40 -  HAMMAM  Yamina   222233080513 4.0 8.0 6.0 00 12.7 11.3 4.1 9.6 9.43 10 9.8 10.0 9.9 03 13.5 11.0 12.25 02 15

 41 -  KABLI  ELISSA   232333013911 7.6 10.0 8.8 01 10.5 16.0 8.4 9.6 11.13 20 6.2 11.0 8.6 03 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 30

 42 -  KADDOUR  AMEL   232333089802 11.0 11.0 11.0 02 7.0 12.5 7.0 13.7 10.05 20 5.7 12.0 8.85 03 13.5 15.5 14.5 02 30

 43 -  KAMATE  RACHEL 7.2 13.0 10.1 02 7.8 12.0 14.0 10.0 10.95 20 2.7 11.0 6.85 03 16.0 10.0 13.0 02 30

 44 -  KHODJA  TARIK   202033008426 10.0 12.0 10.0 10.5 06 11.0 0.0 5.5 05 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.75 16.0 12.5 03 12.0 12.0 01 15

 45 -  KINZI  WACIM   202033004397 12.0 14.0 5.0 10.75 06 10.5 12.5 11.5 10 10.0 11.0 10.5 10 12.5 7.0 10.67 03 11.0 11.0 01 30

 46 -  KONATE  Assetou 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 8.4 13.0 10.0 8.5 9.98 10 5.4 10.5 7.95 03 16.0 10.0 13.0 02 17

 47 -  MADI  CHAIMA   232333000912 11.0 10.0 10.5 02 10.5 14.0 8.4 6.8 9.93 10 4.9 10.5 7.7 03 14.0 10.5 12.25 02 17

 48 -  MAGASSOUBA  Boubacar 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 9.6 14.5 11.25 12.5 11.96 20 4.5 11.5 8.0 03 19.0 10.0 14.5 02 30

 49 -  MAIBECHE  TINHINANE   232333082010 11.0 10.0 10.5 02 9.2 10.0 10.2 7.2 9.15 10 8.2 10.0 9.1 03 16.0 10.5 13.25 02 17

 50 -  MAIGA  Youssouf boubacar   17178MLI2919 10.0 10.0 0.0 7.5 04 10.0 10.0 10.0 10 10.0 0.0 5.0 05 10.5 12.0 11.0 03 10.0 10.0 01 23

 51 -  MEDDOURI  Melissa   222233034213 10.75 11.0 10.88 02 12.0 10.0 10.3 5.9 9.55 15 9.5 10.0 9.75 03 12.0 0.0 6.0 01 21

 52 -  MELAHI  Ayman   232333113612 11.5 11.0 11.25 02 10.2 12.4 8.5 11.0 10.53 20 16.0 12.0 14.0 06 11.0 12.0 11.5 02 30

 53 -  MERADI  Abdelkarim   181833001620 0.0 10.5 13.0 5.88 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 5.0 05 10.75 12.0 11.17 03 14.0 14.0 01 13

 54 -  MERZOUGUI  TAREK   212133015933 11.5 10.0 0.0 8.25 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 9.25 10.75 10.0 10 10.5 13.0 11.33 03 12.5 12.5 01 18
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 55 -  MEZARI  Abdeslam   181833000109 10.5 11.0 7.0 9.75 04 11.75 10.0 10.88 10 8.5 8.5 8.5 00 11.0 11.0 11.0 03 11.0 11.0 01 30

 56 -  MOHAMMEDI  SOFIANE   171933013619 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 11.0 5.5 05 10.5 15.0 12.0 03 12.0 12.0 01 09
 57 -  MOHAND CHERIF  NESRINE   232333012618 3.4 10.0 6.7 01 13.0 12.2 8.2 7.4 10.2 20 9.2 8.5 8.85 00 14.0 13.0 13.5 02 23

 58 -  MOUALEK  FADHMA   202033007504 13.75 7.5 8.0 10.75 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.0 0.0 6.0 05 10.38 15.0 11.92 03 12.0 12.0 01 15

 59 -  MOULOUD  Asma   232333052119 3.4 8.0 5.7 00 12.0 11.2 6.4 10.3 9.98 15 7.3 4.0 5.65 00 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 17

 60 -  MOUSSAOUI  HAMZA   232333052210 3.4 11.0 7.2 01 12.8 10.6 11.1 7.8 10.58 20 8.9 8.0 8.45 00 10.0 14.5 12.25 02 23

 61 -  MOUSSOUNI  IBTISSEM   191933005269 12.5 7.5 10.0 10.63 06 10.0 5.5 7.75 05 10.0 12.5 11.25 10 12.5 5.0 10.0 03 12.5 12.5 01 30

 62 -  N'DIAYE  Fatoumata dado 12.0 11.0 11.5 02 12.5 15.0 12.0 7.5 11.75 20 3.3 10.0 6.65 03 19.5 11.0 15.25 02 30

 63 -  NARAOUI  MALIKA   191933016575 11.5 13.5 5.0 10.38 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 9.5 15.5 11.5 03 10.0 10.0 01 10

 64 -  NDONGO  ISIS ARTHUR 13.0 11.0 12.0 02 10.5 16.5 11.0 8.5 11.63 20 8.1 12.0 10.05 06 18.5 10.0 14.25 02 30

 65 -  OUADFEL  Boualem   222233033508 10.75 10.0 10.38 02 11.0 11.6 3.85 13.0 9.86 15 16.0 10.0 13.0 06 10.0 14.5 12.25 02 30

 66 -  OUALI  LYNDA   232333014307 5.8 10.0 7.9 01 10.0 15.0 7.0 6.2 9.55 10 9.8 11.5 10.65 06 12.0 16.0 14.0 02 30
 67 -  OUSMANE IBRAHIM  ISMAEL 8.2 15.0 11.6 02 12.5 13.6 10.0 10.4 11.63 20 10.0 10.0 10.0 06 11.0 10.0 10.5 02 30

 68 -  OUSSEINI  BOUBACAR
Oussama

10.0 11.0 10.5 02 6.6 10.6 7.0 11.4 8.9 10 10.2 10.0 10.1 06 14.0 10.0 12.0 02 20

 69 -  SAIDI  Suzane   232333052903 13.0 16.0 14.5 02 9.2 11.2 11.0 14.0 11.35 20 13.0 10.0 11.5 06 13.0 12.0 12.5 02 30

 70 -  SALHI  MOHAND   232333065615 11.0 10.0 10.5 02 10.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 20 6.8 10.0 8.4 03 13.0 11.0 12.0 02 30

 71 -  SALMI  WAHID   191933012152 12.5 8.0 8.0 10.25 06 0.0 7.5 3.75 00 0.0 10.0 5.0 05 12.75 11.5 12.33 03 11.0 11.0 01 15
 72 -  SANI AMADOU   Abdoul nasser 10.4 10.0 10.2 02 6.6 10.0 8.0 10.4 8.75 10 9.6 10.0 9.8 03 14.0 10.0 12.0 02 17

 73 -  SAOUDI  MAISSA   232333012510 12.0 10.0 11.0 02 10.0 10.6 8.5 12.2 10.33 20 6.5 10.0 8.25 03 13.0 11.0 12.0 02 30

 74 -  SISSOKO  Fatoumata Djibril 10.0 13.0 11.5 02 6.0 16.0 8.5 11.9 10.6 20 8.5 12.0 10.25 06 18.5 10.0 14.25 02 30

 75 -  SLIMANI  KAHINA   232333027016 10.0 8.0 9.0 01 11.4 11.2 8.2 11.8 10.65 20 7.7 10.0 8.85 03 14.0 11.0 12.5 02 30

 76 -  SMATI  Lounis   202033010878 12.5 11.0 5.0 10.25 06 11.5 9.5 10.5 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 14.0 11.33 03 12.0 12.0 01 20

 77 -  TIAB  Syphax   212233107319 6.4 9.5 7.95 00 11.0 14.0 10.1 7.6 10.68 20 6.8 12.0 9.4 03 15.0 9.0 12.0 02 30

 78 -  TRAORE  YAHAYA 7.2 15.0 11.1 02 9.0 15.5 8.7 11.5 11.18 20 15.0 11.0 13.0 06 15.5 16.0 15.75 02 30

 79 -  YAHIAOUI  Mehrez   212133003020 0.0 11.5 10.0 5.38 04 11.13 0.0 5.57 05 0.0 10.25 5.13 05 9.75 11.0 10.17 03 14.0 14.0 01 18

 80 -  YAKOUBEN  Eldjida   202033004219 11.5 9.5 8.0 10.13 06 11.0 9.5 10.25 10 8.5 8.5 8.5 00 1.5 13.5 5.5 01 15.5 15.5 01 18
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 1 -  ADRAR  MASSILIA   232333136212 11.15

 2 -  AID  SABRINA   191933010260 5.88

 3 -  AINSEUR  SARAH   212133001152 11.16

 4 -  AIT EL HADI  Lylia   222233033712 10.42

 5 -  AIT YAHIA  DJEDJIGA   191933009923 5.09

 6 -  ALLAL  Thilleli   222233040909 9.43

 7 -  AMIR  KOUCEILA   232333052416 12.1

 8 -  ARHAB  AMINE   202033012559 5.92

 9 -  ASBAI  Zohra   222233069203 9.95

 10 -  ATMANI  Tileli   222233020313 11.11
 11 -  ATOUI  MOHAMED AMINE   232333082518 11.02

 12 -  AYADENE  CHAHINEZ   232333013304 9.53

 13 -  BACHIRI  WALID   181833001230 4.12

 14 -  BELDJOUDI  Fatima   222233069614 10.41

 15 -  BELLOUL  MANEL   212133007025 11.47

 16 -  BENDAHMANE  MELYSSA   232333022408 10.28

 17 -  BENHADJ  LYNDA   212133004531 9.46

 18 -  BENINI  Adib   222233000307 7.88

 19 -  BORDJA  DJAMILLA   232333098909 10.24

 20 -  BOUBEZZOU  HANANE   222233079816 9.11

 21 -  BOUDJETTOU  Dounya   212133005177 11.69

 22 -  BOUDJETTOU  RIAD   232333052219 9.86

 23 -  BOUKHEDAD  YANIS   222233000815 9.7

 24 -  BOUMERAOU  ANIS   212133002854 7.03

 25 -  BOUNAB  HANIA   202033006231 8.16

 26 -  BOUSELSAL  Gozelene   212133013229 5.62

 27 -  BOUZRAA  NADJIM   171733005857 7.08

 28 -  BRAHIMI  Amine   232333135701 9.51

 29 -  CAMARA  NAMORY 11.0
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 30 -  CHIKH  Chanez   222233095306 10.96

 31 -  DAOU  Cheick sidi bekaye 9.84

 32 -  DIONI  Makan 9.59

 33 -  DJEBBAR  ABDELHADI   191933001481 9.47

 34 -  DJENADI  OUAGHLIS   202033008174 5.97

 35 -  DJERCE  Idir   202033003355 6.5

 36 -  DJOUHRI  LYDIA   181833001454 9.53

 37 -  HADDAD  REZKIA   232333083105 10.39

 38 -  HAMIMI  LILIA DASSINE   232333093903 9.66
 39 -  HAMISSOU ZABEIROU
BACHIR

10.81

 40 -  HAMMAM  Yamina   222233080513 9.47

 41 -  KABLI  ELISSA   232333013911 10.69

 42 -  KADDOUR  AMEL   232333089802 10.43

 43 -  KAMATE  RACHEL 10.08

 44 -  KHODJA  TARIK   202033008426 7.09

 45 -  KINZI  WACIM   202033004397 10.88

 46 -  KONATE  Assetou 9.85

 47 -  MADI  CHAIMA   232333000912 9.73

 48 -  MAGASSOUBA  Boubacar 11.04

 49 -  MAIBECHE  TINHINANE   232333082010 9.82

 50 -  MAIGA  Youssouf boubacar   17178MLI2919 8.31

 51 -  MEDDOURI  Melissa   222233034213 9.32

 52 -  MELAHI  Ayman   232333113612 11.61

 53 -  MERADI  Abdelkarim   181833001620 5.69

 54 -  MERZOUGUI  TAREK   212133015933 7.47

 55 -  MEZARI  Abdeslam   181833000109 10.03

 56 -  MOHAMMEDI  SOFIANE   171933013619 4.38
 57 -  MOHAND CHERIF  NESRINE   232333012618 9.84

 58 -  MOUALEK  FADHMA   202033007504 7.17
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 59 -  MOULOUD  Asma   232333052119 8.99

 60 -  MOUSSAOUI  HAMZA   232333052210 9.83

 61 -  MOUSSOUNI  IBTISSEM   191933005269 10.06

 62 -  N'DIAYE  Fatoumata dado 10.88

 63 -  NARAOUI  MALIKA   191933016575 5.38

 64 -  NDONGO  ISIS ARTHUR 11.61

 65 -  OUADFEL  Boualem   222233033508 11.01

 66 -  OUALI  LYNDA   232333014307 10.18
 67 -  OUSMANE IBRAHIM  ISMAEL 11.08

 68 -  OUSSEINI  BOUBACAR
Oussama

9.79

 69 -  SAIDI  Suzane   232333052903 11.93

 70 -  SALHI  MOHAND   232333065615 10.91

 71 -  SALMI  WAHID   191933012152 7.75
 72 -  SANI AMADOU   Abdoul nasser 9.6

 73 -  SAOUDI  MAISSA   232333012510 10.1

 74 -  SISSOKO  Fatoumata Djibril 11.08

 75 -  SLIMANI  KAHINA   232333027016 10.23

 76 -  SMATI  Lounis   202033010878 8.06

 77 -  TIAB  Syphax   212233107319 10.18

 78 -  TRAORE  YAHAYA 12.2

 79 -  YAHIAOUI  Mehrez   212133003020 6.8

 80 -  YAKOUBEN  Eldjida   202033004219 9.22
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